
WHERE CONFIDENCE BEGINS
UNISEX SALON & SPA



Man
Salon ServiceMan
Salon Service

SERVICE    AMOUNT

Hair Cut

Long Hair Cut

Hair Style

Beard

Face Waxing

Hair Color

Beard Color

Highlight

Keratin

Protein

Botox

Straightening

Curly

Hair Treatment

Hair Spa

Hair Oxygen Session

Wash + Hair Massage +
Blow  Dry

40

60

35

30

50

70

35

100

500

600

300

120

280

150

80

250 

60 - 45mins

HAIR CARE
SERVICE    AMOUNT

Full Body

Shoulder

Chest

Back

Under Arm

Full Arm

Stomach

Legs

Diamond Facial

Facial

Full Body Massage

Full Body Scrub

Back Massage

Head Massage

Legs Massage

Manicure

Pedicure

Foot Spa

400

50

90

90

35

70

70

100

400

150

150 - 60 Mins

200

70

50

50

50

50

35

HAIR REMOVER



Women
Salon Service

Hair Cut
Hair Wash + Hair Cut

Hair Wash + Hair Spa + Massage + Blow Dry

Hair Color (Keratin Color)
Hair Rebonding (Brazilian)

Hair Protein Italy
Hair Botox

Hair Extension

20  
80
60 45 Mins
80 60 Mins

150
350
500
250
500

SERVICE     AMOUNT

Pedicure + Footspa

Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Nail Design

Nail Extension

Acrylic Gel Nail Extension

50

50

60

100 

150

200

Under Arm Waxing
Full Arm Waxing
Full Leg Waxing

Body Waxing

Deep Facial
Normal Facial

10
30
50
150

100
50

Full Body Massage
Full Body Bleaching

Bikini
Threading

Full Face

100
150
80
10
50

Eyelash Perm
Eyelash  Extension

Eyelash Extension (N)
Make Up  (N)
Make Up  (P)

30
100
50
40
100

SERVICE AMOUNT

Morocon Bath, Hot Oil, Threading Manicure,
Pedicure

Morocon Bath , Massage Free Hot Stone,
Free Hair Spa Threading

Keratin Rebonding, Free Manisure,
Threading Under Arm, Waxing

Facial, Hair Wash Manicure,
Pedicure Footspa, Threading

Choose 6,8,10,15 Services

150

150

350

100

80, 100, 150, 180



▶ Hair Cut        ▶ Half Arm Waxing       ▶ One Time Curly 2

▶ Iron      ▶ Half Legs Waxing 2     ▶ Change Gel Polish 2

▶ Hair Spa       ▶ Hand Paraffin       ▶ Foot Massage 3

▶ Threading     ▶ Under Arm Bleach      ▶ Head Massage  3

▶ Manicure     ▶ Eyelash Perm 2       ▶ Back Massage  4

▶ Pedicure   2     ▶ Foot Paraffin       ▶ Morocon Bath  4

▶ Foot Spa  2     ▶ Bikini Waxing 4       ▶ Sauna Steam 4

▶ Foot Massage 2    ▶ Normal Facial 2       ▶ Root Color 4

▶ Under Arm Waxing    ▶ Hena Eyebrow 2       ▶ Makeup  4

Services We Offer
Hair | Skin | Nails | Spa | Grooming

Open 7 Days | 9AM - 1AM

Contact Us
📞 056-666-2883

Scan for Location


